Training 19 Feb 2026 World

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1705
1824
1690
1388
1293
1856
1703
1078
1807
1758
1660
2084
1025
1185
2007
1864
1871
1087
1432
1917
1516
1067
1307
1700
1104
1721
1361
1228
1401
1949
1506
1676
1569
1080
1812
1303
1292
1611
1201
2034

Cocktail bar serves water

Magic carpet taxi service revealed
Person swims across the English Channel
Aliens visit Earth unexpectedly
Potato beetles harvested earlier
Talking trees tell jokes

Brie cheese is spread on bread
Pigs learn to surf

Brussels sprouts discover jazz
Mail ship arrives in Hamburg
Donald Duck becomes a living character
Declaration declared intangible
Builder elected as president
Squirrels host a talent show

Brain surgery on tadpole

Pig becomes a farmer

Everyone has robot hands
Mountains decide to move
Minister resigns again

Fairies form support groups
Nuclear winter a threat

Time flows backward today

Cars are powered by electricity
Trees debate their leaves
Vampires start a vineyard

Balloon animals form union
Stewardesses stake

Angels cause accidents
Execution postponed

Gnomes start trend of tiny gardening
Full glass suddenly empty
Gingivitis from the Ganges
Tabloid press only media

Socks start singing loudly
Biggest demand for bicycles
Renovation of the Vélkermuseum
Italian calls topped flatbread pizza
ADAC car has a breakdown
Books whisper bedtime stories
Princess Jasmin is born

Key: c8d58eec
Recall time: 15 min
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42
43
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45
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47
48
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

2042
1642
2070
1806
1487
1523
1573
1393
1076
2003
1339
1800
1002
1431
1805
1687
2083
1656
1439
2024
2047
1367
1351
1168
1007
1036
1428
2094
1833
1647
2018
1568
1052
1284
1681
2011
1258
1873
1316
1152

Death penalty will be banned
Dinosaurs invent robotics

Blogger receives Nobel Prize in Literature
Prisoner is put in chains

Book fair in the parliament building
Fish swim in trees

Grain chamber empty

Pizza plants grow stubbornly

Mice become fashion designers!
Superheroes write self-help book
New national hero in Sweden
Recipe book sold out

Laundry day becomes dance festival
Aliens dig Adele

Moon cheese discovered

Ostrich fights on the ring

Paper transport through Asia

Tiger loses reins

Socks disappear in laundromats
The cloud erased by mistake
Penguins learn to moonwalk
Mermaids write self-help book
Laundry becomes reality show
Dinosaurs run for mayor.

Cactus becomes life coach
Witches compete in cooking
Continuum equation solved

Sun forgets to rise

Unicorns hosting polite debates
Computer without battery is built
Bottle is uncorked on Saturn
Snowfall throughout the year
Heating fails

Worms leave the earth

Glazed patio becomes indoor space
Bicycles grow wings suddenly
Dragon sports car driver

It's raining mushrooms

Haunted house rents out
Audiobook tires itself out

Key: c8d58eec
Recall time: 15 min
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1741
1716
1121
1385
1289
1908
1190
1017
1306
1334
1123
1905
1838
1101
1279
1809
1440
1744
1223
1096
1443
1646
1747
1061
1683
2013
1262
1836
1363
1802
2035
1754
1724
1719
1062
1890
1639
1612
1468
2095

Cassette recorder on the market
Memory champion memorizes all books
Candy rain surprises shoppers

Alien invasion plays soccer

Italy's talking cricket declares battle
Bernd the Bread is being cast
Princess refuses the coronation

Taxes introduced

Aliens sell lemonade

Invisible woman takes job

Giraffes attend city council.

Leopard goes vegan

Ogre brings Stoiber into the world
Egyptian mummy is resurrected
Chickens piloting spaceships

Rising inflation

Banker sells forgery kits

Magic mirror held hostage

Vampires declare power outage

Pluto announces breaking news
Hiccups become Olympic sport

Fish fly at sunset

Sasquatch joins jogging club

High jumper jumps under the bar
Gnomes hold annual pancake-eating contest
Neighbour recovers from flu

Al students getA’s

Socks find their perfect partners again
Record winter in Egypt

Witches start yoga classes for humans
Dinosaurs walk the runway

Aliens shoot with potatoes

Henry the Lion escaped

Tinnitus new common disease

UFO lands at the airport

Jellybeans invade the neighborhood
Love novel has been filmed

Cup won

Wish-granting machine malfunctions hilariously
National team loses World Cup
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1447
1942
2048
1510
1202
1980
1302
2093
1519
1238
1850
1215
1332
1047
1551
1384
1953
1586
1823
1165
1580
1074
2064
1826
1000
1811
1574
1246
1456
1878
1106
1324
1665
2079
1778
1808
1674
1049
1930
1434

Mermaids start a podcast

Aliens adopt goldfish

The 100th birthday of Grandpa
Giraffes win national basketball championship
Chickens form rock band

Ghost found in the wind

The universe is just an idea

Zombie becomes life coach
Vegetables attend fashion show
Time-traveling chef visits Medieval
Emperor Stefan broke his leg

Island Palupo discovered

Sugar is banned

Pancakes become sentient.

Farms expropriated

Invisible humans join swim team
Tomatoes argue over politics
Footballer kicks referee

Vampires start sunbathing for better tans
Jellybeans become currency

Trees become the new philosophers
Magic beans flood city

Poker is officially declared a sport
Opera performed by squirrels
Cactus adopts a puppy

Robot invents a dessert
Unanimously tuned for piano
Dragon delivers pizza

Gnomes trade stocks on Wall Street
Invisible friend wins lottery

Triplet baptism ends in scandal
Sculptures come alive

Haunted house opens hotel.

Stuffed animals are revived

Giraffe wins local election

Butterflies form a fashion line
Messenger pigeon crashed

Time traveler trips on shoes
Chickens build a rollercoaster for fun
Tennis player wins final set

Key: c8d58eec
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1438
1903
2040
1220
1102
1280
1992
1821
1199
1210
1718
1795
1546
1818
1909

Fairies open late-night taco truck
Wizards duel with spoons
Toaster gets a heat-free day
Prince Abdullah of Arabia gets married
Smoking becomes illegal

Door without a handle invented
Haunted vacuum cleaner sold
Zombies open a restaurant
Rainbows made of jelly

Giraffes open hair salons

The rat hides in a bottle

First bag snatcher gets caught
New chip flavor: grass

Referee whistles a tune

Actor performs at school

Key: c8d58eec
Recall time: 15 min



